
2019 SEPTEMBER YEARLING SALE 
 

Book 1 ~ sessions begin at 12:00 pm 

Monday, September 9   Hips 1 – 190 (190 head) 
 
Tuesday, September 10  Hips 191 – 380 (190 head)    Book 1 
      
Wednesday, September 11  Hips 381 – 569 (189 head) 
 
 
Thursday, September 12   No Sale 
 

All remaining sessions begin at 10:00 am 

Friday, September 13   Hips 570 – 934 (365 head) 
            Book 2 
Saturday, September 14  Hips 935 – 1299 (365 head) 
 
 
Sunday, September 15   Hips 1300 – 1720 (421 head) 
            Book 3 
Monday, September 16   Hips 1721 – 2142 (422 head) 
 
 
Tuesday, September 17  Hips 2143 – 2563 (421 head) 
            Book 4 
Wednesday, September 18  Hips 2564 – 2984 (421 head) 
 
 
Thursday, September 19  Hips 2985 – 3404 (420 head)     
            Book 5 
Friday, September 20   Hips 3405 – 3826 (422 head) 
 
 
Saturday, September 21  Hips 3827 – 4238 (412 head) 
            Book 6 
Sunday, September 22   Hips 4239 – 4644 (406 head) 
 
 

Total head – 4644    
Sale begins with the letter O 
 

 


